MEDI-CAPS UNIVERSITY , INDORE

Bus Route 20.01.2025 onwards

Bus No. 12 Pankaj Chouhan Bus No. 15 Khemraj Bus No. 16 Lokendra Parmar Bus No. 17 Jeevan Dada

Mob.No. : 9977607143 Mob.No. : 8435119925 Mob.No. : 9752801208 Mob.No. : 9893221860

Conductor Name : Conductor Name : Conductor Name : Conductor Name :

Mob. No. Mob. No. Mob. No. Mob. No.

MHOW Chandan Nagar MR-10 Gandhi Nagar

Bus Stop Time 1st 2nd Stop Time Ist| 2nd |[Stop Time 1st| 2nd Stop Time 1st 2nd
Chhatra Chhaya 7.00 9.00 ||Sirpur Talab 7.40 9.40 ||MR-10 7.20 9.20 ||Gandhi Nagar 7.20 9.20
Housing 7.07 9.07 ||Vatika Garden 7.45 9.45 ||Heera Nagar 7.22 9.22 ||Airodrum Thana 7.30 9.30
Chopati 7.10 9.10 ||Hawa Bangla 7.50 9.50 ||Bapat square 7.25 9.25 ||Vidhya Dham 7.31 9.31
Shanti Nagar _ 7.18 9.18 ||CAT 8.00 10.00 |[Sayaji Hotel 7.30 9.30 [|Kalani Nagar .35 9.35
Mhow Gaon 7.22 9.22 |[Treaser Fentacy 8.02 10.02 |[Police Thana Coloumbia 7.45 9.45 ||Shikshak Nagar 7.36 9.36
Dhar Naka 7.25 9.25 ||Rangwasa Squ.(Nayra) 8.03 10.03 ||Bicholi 7.47 9.47 ||Tirupati Nagar 7.37 9:37
Palasiya 7.30 9.30 _|[Rau Bridge 8.05 | 10.05 |[Medi -Caps 820 | 10.20 |{Ramchandra Nagar 738 9.38
MCTE Road 7.40 9.40 ||Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20 Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20
Kodariya 7.50 9.50 Bus No. 20 Ajay Prajapati

Railway Colony 7.55 9.55 |[|Bus No. 19 Jeevan Salavat Mob.No. : 7354321125 Bus No. 25 Narendra Chouhan

Hari Phatak 8.00 10.00 ||Mob.No. : 9589935200 Conductor Name : Mob.No. : 8435450386

Medi-Caps 8.20 10.20 ||Conductor Name : Mob. No. Conductor Name :

Mob. No. Gangwal Bus Stand Mob.No.

Bus No. 18 Poonam Banodha Geeta Bhawan Stop Time Ist| 2nd [|Janjeerwala Square

Mob.No. : 9399456136 Stop Time 1st| 2nd ||Gangwal Bus Stand 7.45 9.45 ||Stop Time 1st 2nd
Rani Sati Gate Geeta Bhawan #.35 9.35 ||Mog Line 7.46 9.46 ||Janjeerwala Sq. 735 9.25
Stop Time 1st 2nd _ |[ST.Paul 7317 9.37 ||Mhow Naka 7.48 9.48 ||Industry House 7.30 9.30
Jhabua Tower 7.23 9.23 ||Pipliyahana 7.40 9.40 |{Mahesh Dairy 7.49 9.49 ||Palasiya Thana 7.32 9.32
Tukoganj Thana 7.25 9.25 ||Musakhedi 7.45 9.45 ||Dravid Nagar 7.50 9.50 ||Palasiya Petrol 7.35 9.35
Rani Sati Gate 7.30 9.30 |{IT Park 7.50 9.50 ||Ranjeet Hanuman 7.51 9.51 ||Shivaji Vatika Square 7.40 9.40
Rajkumar Bridge 7.32 9.32 _||Queens College 7.52 9.52 ||Charu Medical 7.52 9.52 [|GPO Square 7.42 9.42
Ram Bagh 7.38 9.38 ||Limbodi 7.55 9.55 ||Mahaveer Gate 7.53 9.53 | |Agrasen square 7.45 9.45
Polo Ground 7.39 9.39 ||Tejaji Nagar 8.00 10.00 |{Foothi Kothi 1.55 9.55 || Vikram Tower 7.47 9.48
Mari Mata 7.40 9.40 |[Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20 |{Hum Tum Garden 8.00 10.00 | [Sapna Sangeeta 7.50 9.50
Kila Maidan 7.42 9.42 Reti Mandi 8.04 10.04 | [Khatiwala Tank 7.52 9.52
VIP Road Shiv M. 7.44 9.44 Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20 ||Telephone Exch. 1.55 9:55
| Agrasen Nagar 7.47 9.47 . Shiv Mandir 1.57 9.58
Jaroliya Market 1.55 9.55 NDPS 8.00 10.00
Lucky Bakery 8.00 10.00 Choithram Hosp. 8.02 10.02
Gopur Square 8.02 10.02 Maa Vihar 8.05 10.05
Navneet Garden 8.03 10.03 Bijalpur Square 8.10 10.10
Narmada Square 8.05 10.05 Rajendra Nagar 8.12 10.12
Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20 Shramik Colony 8.14 10.14

Medi -Caps 820 | 10.20

}fﬁ\/\w




Bus No. 26 Dharmendra Patel Bus No. 27 Aman Chauhan Bus No. 32 Azad Bus No. 33 Umesh Solanki
Mob.No. : 9826653281 Mob.No. : 6265427006 Mob.No. : 7974091279 Mob.No. : 9770423943
Conductor Name : Conductor Name : Conductor Name : Conductor Name :
Mob. No. Mob. No. Mob. No. Mob. No.
Apple Hospital Bada Ganpati Sangam Nagar Om Gorudev
Sto Time 1st 2nd _ ||Rajmohalla 7.35 9.35 ||Sto Time Ist| 2nd ||Stop Time 1st 2nd
Transport Nagar 333 9.35 ||Bada Ganpati Square 7.36 9.36 ||Bhandari Bridge 7.20 9.20 [|Om Gurudev Complex 7.15 9.15
Tower square 7.37 9.37 _||Malhar Ganj 7.40 9.40 ||15 Batalian 7.2S 9.25 ||Food Land 7.16 9.16
Sindhi Colony 7.39 9.39 ||Khajuri Bazar 7.42 9.46 ||Sangam Nagar 7.30 9.30 [[Golden Gate 7.17 I
Palsikar 7.40 9.40 ||Rajwada Square 7.43 9.43 ||Dashera Maidan 7.45 9.45 _||Mahalaxmi Nagar 7.25 9.25
Collectorate 7.42 9.42 ||Gurudwara Jawahar 744 9.44 |[Narendra Tiwagri Marg 7.46 9.46 [|Mela Ground 7.30 9.30
Karbala 7.45 9.45 ||Pandharinath 7.45 9.45 |[Monica Galaxy 7.47 9.47 ||BCM Paradise 7.32 9.32
Nai Duniya Press 7.50 9.50 |[Reliance Fresh 7.50 9.50 |[Annpurna Temple 7.48 9.48 |[|BY Pass 7.40 9.40
Rajendra Nagar 8.05 10.05_||Six Banglow 7.51 9.51 ||{Golden School 7.49 9.49 ||Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20
Silicon City 8.12 10.12 ||Lokmanya Nagar 7.53 9.53 ||Chanakya Puri 7.50 9.50
Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20 (|Vinay Nagar 7.56 9.56 ||Vaishali Nagar 7.51 9.51 Bus No. 37 Vikas
Chameli Devi Sc. 7.58 9.58 |[Alpine Public School 1.52 9.52 [|Mob.No. : 8305309857
Bus No. 34 Goyal Ji Medi -Caps 820 | 10.20 [|Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20 ||Conductor Name :
Mob.No. : 9752909651 Mob. No.
Conductor Name : Bus No. 35 Man singh Bus No. 36 Patidar Anand bazar
Khalsa Square Mob.No. : 9713907813 Mob.No. : 9752237394 Stop Time 1st 2nd
Stop Time 1st 2nd Conductor Name : Conductor Name : Chandralok 7.20 9.20
Khalasa Square 7.15 9.15 [|Mob. No. Mob. No. Anand Bajar 7.22 9.22
Dewas Naka 7.20 9.20 ||Pardeshi pura Bombay Hospital Saket 7.23 9z
Mahendra Showroom 7.21 9.21 ||Stop Time 1st| 2nd ||Stop Time 1st| 2nd ||Patrakar 7.25 925
Shalimar Town Ship 7.22 9.22 ||Pardeshi pura 115 9.15 ||Bombay Hospital 715 9.15 ||Tilak Nagar 7.30 9.30
Satya Sai 7.25 9.25 ||Nanda Nagar g 15 9.17 ||Karnataka 122 9.22 ||Sabji Mandi 7.32 9.32
Vijay Nagar 7.26 9.26 ||Patnipura 7.18 9.18 ||Vaibhav Nagar 723 9.23 ||Nakoda 7.33 9.33
Malviya Petrol Pump 7.30 9.30 [|MIG Thana 7.19 9.19 |[Manawta Nagar 7.25 9.25 ||Kanadia Road 7.35 9.35
Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20 ||LIG 7.20 9.20 [|Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20 ||Coloumbia 7.40 9.40
Mcai -Paul 7.22 9.22 Adarsh Shishu Vihar 7.42 9.42
Robot Square 7.25 9.25 Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20
Khajrana 7.30 9.30
Mayur Hospital 7.31 9.31 g Jy
\/Q/ Medi -Caps 820 | 10.20 h V

\(';‘ra nchar;e

Asst. Regi

rar

Registra*"h : \

A




Bus No. 38 Rohit Koushal

Bus No. 39 Hemraj Joshi Bus No. 22 Lokendra Bharti Bus No. 23 Lokendra Choudhari
Mob.No. : 7000219569 Mob.No. : 7067143841 Mob.No. : 8966019765 Mob.No. : 9617994306
Conductor Name : Conductor Name : Conductor Name : Conductor Name :
Mob. No. ' Mob. No. Mob. No. Mob. No.
Teen Imli Bangali square Dewas Dewas
Teen Imli 7.40 9.40 ||Stop Time 1st| 2nd |[Stop 2nd Stop Time 1st
SBI Bank 7.42 9.42 ||Bangali square 7.20 9.20 ||Bajrangbali Nagar 8.45 ||Bajrangbali Nagar 6.45
Navlakha 7.45 9.45 _||Agrawal Public Sch. 7.25 9.25 ||Bhopal Square 8.50 [[Bhopal Square 6.50
Bhawarkuwa 7.47 9.47 |[Sampat Hills 7.30 9.30 [|Khichi Square 8.52 |[[Khichi Square 6.52
Vishnupuri 7.48 9.48 ||Kalindi Town Ship 7.33 9.33 ||Gajra Gaer Square 8.55 Gajra Gaer Square 6.55
Pani Ki Tanki 7.49 9.49 |[Silver Spring 7.37 9.37 ||Beema Hospital 9.02 ||Beema Hospital 7.02
Choithram Square- 7.50 9.50 || Tejaji Nagar Square 7.40 9.40 ||Saya Ji Dwar 9.10 ||Saya Ji Dwar 7.10
Fool Mandi 7-52 9.52 ||Newyark City 7.50 9.50 ||Vishal Mega Mart 9.12 || Vishal Mega Mart 112
Gamlewali Puliya 7.55 9.55 ||Medi -Caps 8.20 10.20 ||Ram Nagar Square 9.13 ||Ram Nagar Square 7.13
Medi -Caps : 8.20 10.20 Appex Hospital 9.15 ||Appex Hospital 7.15

Bus No. 30 Dharmendra Patel Kela Devi Mandir 9.16 ||Kela Devi Mandir 7.16
Bus No. 24 Husain Mob.No. : 7566523040 Vikas Nagar 9.18 ||Vikas Nagar 7.18
Mob.No. : 9144968635 Conductor Name : Prestige College 9.2 Prestige College 7.20
Conductor Name : Mob. No. Mangliya 9.40 |[Mangliya 7.40
Mob. No. Dewas Medi-Caps 10.20 ||Medi-Caps 8.20
Dewas Stop Time 1st
Stop 2nd Bhopal Square 6.30
B.N.P. Thana 8.25 Bus Stand 6.32
Bhopal Square 8.28 Beema Hospital 6.40
Khichi Square 8.30 Civil Line 6.45
Gajra Gaer Square 8.32 Saya Ji Dwar 7.00
Saya Ji Dwar 8.38 Ram Nagar Square 7.02
Van Mandal 8.40 Kshipra Bridge 7.15
Ram Nagar Square 8.42 Medi-Caps 8.20
Appex Hospital 8.45
Mangliya By Pass 9.25
A.P.J. By Pass 9.30
Medi-Caps 10.20

\s S5 P
> \fl’\\
\[T ncharge Asst. Registfar Registrar




